
 

Administration  

Bernarda Kwaw, Principal bkwaw@bcps.k12.md.us 

Victoria Jennings,  Assistant Principal  vjennings@bcps.k12.md.us 

Student Support  

Lynn Crosby, IEP Team Associate  alcrosby@bcps.k12.md.us 

Vanessa Harrison, Special Ed Resource Teacher vlharrison@bcps.k12.md.us 

Harriiette Caldwell-Gibbs ,Special Ed Resource 

Teacher 

hgibbs@bcps.k12.md.us 

Michael Errion, Psychologist mjerrion@bcps.k12.md.us 

Kara Silber, Social Worker ksilber@bcps.k12.md.us 

Samantha StGermain, School Counselor shaas@bcps.k12.md.us 

Christie Aying-Lopez, ESOL Teacher claying@bcps.k12.md.us 

Claudia Winder, Hope Health Coordinator cwinder@hopehealthsystems.com 

Shoshana Gertz, Occupational Therapist sgertz@bcps.k12.md.us 

Tracy Kilcoyne, Speech Pathologist tlkilcoyne@bcps.k12.md.us 

Sara Kelley, Student Academic Intervention sloles@bcps.k12.md.us 

Sandi McFadden, Community School Coordinator smcfadden@strongcitybaltimore.org 

Ms. Berry Student Wholeness  

  



Instructional Staff 

PRE-KINDERGARTEN  

Adrienne Canull, Teacher 92-01 acunull@bcps.k12.md.us 

Emily Small, Paraeducator  92-01 eesmall@bcps.k12.md.us 

Michelle Confer, Teacher 92-02 mconfer@bcps.k12.md.us 

Katrina Joyner, Paraeducator 92-02 kljoynerbriscoe@bcps.k12.md.us 

KINDERGARTEN  

Lisa Nemeth, Teacher 91-01 lnemeth@bcps.k12.md.us 

Latasha Peaks, Paraeducator 91-01 peakseducatpor@gmail.com 

Katie Williams, Teacher 91-01 kwrebuck@bcps.k12.md.us 

Antoinette Barnes, Paraeducator 91-01 abarnes1@bcps.k12.md.us 

FIRST GRADE  

Monique Marrow, Teacher 01-01 mmarrow@bcps.k12.md.us 

Tonya Brown-Longshore, Paraeducator 01-01 tlbrown@bcps.k12.md.us 

Maggie Nemeth, Teacher 01-02 manemeth@bcps.k12.md.us 

Ciarra Diggs, Paraeducator 01-02 ciaradiggs218@gmail.com 

Una O’Donnell-King, Teacher 01-03 Ueodonnell-king@bcps.k12.md.us 

Mea Murphy, Paraeducator 01-03 measydnor@yahoo.com 

SECOND GRADE  

Tess Coulson, Teacher 02-01 tecoulson@bcps.k12.md.us 

Shakia Wilhite, Paraeducator 02-01 slwilhite@bcps.k12.md.us 

Morgan Hay, Teacher 02-02 mthay@bcps.k12.md.us 

Janea Williams, Paraeducator 02-02 jawilliams11@bcps.k12.md.us 



Instructional Staff 

THIRD GRADE  

Wayne Larrivey 03-01, Teacher  walarrivey@bcps.k12.md.us 

Kathleen Pollet 03-02, Teacher  kepollet@bcps.k12.md.us 

Melanie Jordon 03, 03 Teacher mgray@bcps.k12.md.us 

Johanna James, Paraeducator 03 jjames@bcps.k12.md.us 

FOURTH GRADE  

Kate Walsh-Little, Reading Teacher  kwalsh-little@bcps.k12.md.us 

Linette Horsey-Fitten, Math Teacher lfitten03@bcps.k12.md.us 

Dasia Gilmore, Paraeducator 04 dcgilmore01@bcps.k12.md.us 

FIFTH GRADE  

Amber Norris, Reading Teacher  anokeefe@bcps.k12.md.us 

Karl Nebbia, Math Teacher  ktnebbia@bcps.k12.md.us 

  

SPECIAL EDUCATION  

Daryl Gabutan, Teacher 04-05 dgabutan@bcps.k12.md.us 

Yvonne Alcuizar, Teacher 01-03 yalcuizar@bcps.k12.md.us 

Sharon Gilmore, Paraeducator  sgilmore01@bcps.k12.md.us 

INSTRUCTIONAL SUPPORT  

Nicole Jobe, Instructional Support PK-2 nhauser@bcps.k12.md.us 

Becca Wheeler, Instructional Support 3-5 rwheeler@bcps.k12.md.us 

  

  



Support Staff 

Michael Sferlaza, Art msferlazza@bcps.k12.md.us 

Lucas Zile, Physical Education lwzile@bcps.k12.md.us 

Valerie Tracy, Computer Science vatracy@bcps.k12.md.us 

Sena Robinson, Music sorobinson@bcps.k12.md.us 

  

  

  

Chevelle Smith, Secretary scmith@bcps.k12.md.us 

Danyel Edmonds, Office Assistant dmedmonds@bcps.k12.md.us 

Cheryl Ashley, Custodian cyashley@bcps.k12.md.us 

Herbert Brown, Custodian hmbrown@bcps.k12.md.us 

Corey Flowers, Custodian  

Cheryl Utsey, Cafeteria Manager cautsey@bcps.k12.md.us 

, School Nurse  

  

  

  

  

  

  

Mary Young, Dragons After Dismissal Director myoung@baltimorecp.org 

Jasmine Couch-Murray, Dragons After Dismissal jasminescouch@gmail.com 

Resources 

After School Program 


